

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/10
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
Platform FINAL

Boys B

Referee Julian Llinas ESP Judges
 1 WU Jianzhon CHN
 Ast.Referee Masaaki Ito JPN 2 Eko Setiawa INA
 3 Masashi Nak JPN
 4 Yulia Fedor KAZ
 5 WU Ying Tan TPE
 6 Agnes Wong MAS
 7 O P Awhasti IND

Limit 4
 Free 4
 D.D. Limit 7.6
 Temperature 25.5 °C
 Water Temp. 27.0 °C
 Weather Reiny

| Order | Rank | Name | | Height | Diff. | YB | | | Federation | | | Pnl. | Sum | Score | Total |
|-------|------|-----------------------|------|--------|-------|------|-----|-----|------------|-----|-----|------|------|-------|--------|
| | | Type | | | | (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | | | | |
| 1 | 1 | SU Ze Wan | | | | 1994 | | | CHN | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 10.0 | 1.6 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 9.0 | | 25.5 | 40.80 | 40.80 |
| | | 403B | 10.0 | 2.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | | 27.0 | 54.00 | 94.80 |
| | | 301B | 10.0 | 1.9 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | | 24.5 | 46.55 | 141.35 |
| | | 5132D | 10.0 | 2.1 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | | 24.5 | 51.45 | 192.80 |
| | | 105B | 5.0 | 2.6 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | | 23.0 | 59.80 | 252.60 |
| | | 407C | 10.0 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | | 20.5 | 65.60 | 318.20 |
| | | 205C | 5.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | 8.5 | 25.50 | 343.70 |
| | | 5233D | 5.0 | 2.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | | 24.0 | 60.00 | 403.70 |
| 7 | 2 | MUHAMMAD Abd Rashid | | | | 1995 | | | MAS | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 10.0 | 1.6 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | | 24.0 | 38.40 | 38.40 |
| | | 403B | 10.0 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 21.5 | 43.00 | 81.40 |
| | | 301B | 10.0 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | | 24.0 | 45.60 | 127.00 |
| | | 5231D | 5.0 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 170.05 |
| | | 105B | 5.0 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 45.50 | 215.55 |
| | | 405C | 5.0 | 3.1 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 7.0 | | 22.0 | 68.20 | 283.75 |
| | | 205C | 5.0 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 20.0 | 60.00 | 343.75 |
| | | 5233D | 5.0 | 2.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 43.75 | 387.50 |
| 13 | 3 | PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq | | | | 1995 | | | MAS | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 10.0 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 |
| | | 401B | 10.0 | 1.4 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | | 26.5 | 37.10 | 67.50 |
| | | 301B | 10.0 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 104.55 |
| | | 5233D | 5.0 | 2.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 21.0 | 52.50 | 157.05 |
| | | 403B | 5.0 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 206.25 |
| | | 105B | 5.0 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 42.90 | 249.15 |
| | | 203B | 5.0 | 2.3 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 22.5 | 51.75 | 300.90 |
| | | 303C | 5.0 | 2.1 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 47.25 | 348.15 |
| 8 | 4 | HASEGAWA Eiji | | | | 1995 | | | JPN | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 |
| | | 201B | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 65.10 |
| | | 403B | 7.5 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 108.15 |
| | | 5132D | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 149.10 |
| | | 205C | 7.5 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 54.60 | 203.70 |
| | | 305C | 7.5 | 2.8 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | 10.0 | 28.00 | 231.70 |
| | | 405C | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 19.0 | 51.30 | 283.00 |
| | | 105B | 5.0 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 40.30 | 323.30 |
| 2 | 5 | ABDULLRAHEEM Hamad | | | | 1994 | | | KUW | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 7.5 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 36.00 | 36.00 |
| | | 403B | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 21.0 | 44.10 | 80.10 |
| | | 301B | 7.5 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | 23.0 | 43.70 | 123.80 |
| | | 201B | 5.0 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 155.80 |
| | | 203B | 5.0 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 34.50 | 190.30 |
| | | 105C | 5.0 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 237.10 |
| | | 405C | 5.0 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 41.85 | 278.95 |
| | | 5233D | 5.0 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 43.75 | 322.70 |

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/10
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
Platform FINAL

Boys B

| | | | |
|--------------|---------------|-----|-------------------|
| Referee | Julian Llinas | ESP | Judges |
| Ast. Referee | Masaaki Ito | JPN | 1 WU Jianzhon CHN |
| | | | 2 Eko Setiawa INA |
| | | | 3 Masashi Nak JPN |
| | | | 4 Yulia Fedor KAZ |
| | | | 5 WU Ying Tan TPE |
| | | | 6 Agnes Wong MAS |
| | | | 7 O P Awhasti IND |

| | |
|-------------|---------|
| Limit | 4 |
| Free | 4 |
| D. D. Limit | 7.6 |
| Temperature | 25.5 °C |
| Water Temp. | 27.0 °C |
| Weather | Reiny |

| Order | Rank | Name | Type | Height | Diff. | YB | | | Federation | | | | Pnl. | Sum | Score | Total |
|-------|------|----------------------|------|--------|-------|-----|-----|-----|------------|-----|-----|------|-------|--------|-------|-------|
| | | | | | | (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) | | | | |
| 4 | 6 | SHIRAKI Suguru | | 1994 | | | JPN | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 10.0 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 20.5 | 32.80 | 32.80 | | |
| | | 201B | 10.0 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 21.5 | 38.70 | 71.50 | | |
| | | 403B | 10.0 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 33.00 | 104.50 | | |
| | | 5331D | 10.0 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 19.5 | 40.95 | 145.45 | | |
| | | 107B | 10.0 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 19.0 | 57.00 | 202.45 | | |
| | | 305C | 10.0 | 2.7 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 21.0 | 56.70 | 259.15 | | |
| | | 407C | 10.0 | 3.2 | 1.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 1.0 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 22.40 | 281.55 | | |
| | | 5152B | 10.0 | 2.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 13.0 | 37.70 | 319.25 | | |
| 6 | 7 | ABDILLAH LUTHFI Niko | | 1995 | | | INA | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | | |
| | | 403B | 5.0 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 17.5 | 42.00 | 70.05 | | |
| | | 201B | 5.0 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 22.0 | 35.20 | 105.25 | | |
| | | 301B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 35.70 | 140.95 | | |
| | | 105B | 5.0 | 2.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 10.5 | 27.30 | 168.25 | | |
| | | 405C | 5.0 | 3.1 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 0.5 | 4.5 | 13.95 | 182.20 | | |
| | | 303C | 5.0 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 34.65 | 216.85 | | |
| | | 205C | 5.0 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 15.5 | 46.50 | 263.35 | | |
| 14 | 8 | ABDULLRAHEEM Ahmed | | 1995 | | | KUW | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | | |
| | | 201B | 5.0 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 16.0 | 25.60 | 61.30 | | |
| | | 301B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 18.0 | 30.60 | 91.90 | | |
| | | 401B | 5.0 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 20.5 | 30.75 | 122.65 | | |
| | | 405C | 7.5 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 14.0 | 37.80 | 160.45 | | |
| | | 105C | 5.0 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 15.5 | 37.20 | 197.65 | | |
| | | 203B | 5.0 | 2.3 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 12.0 | 27.60 | 225.25 | | |
| | | 612B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 17.0 | 28.90 | 254.15 | | |
| 11 | 9 | VERKHOTUROV Oybek | | 1995 | | | UZB | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 101B | 5.0 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 23.40 | 23.40 | | |
| | | 201B | 5.0 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 17.0 | 27.20 | 50.60 | | |
| | | 401B | 5.0 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 24.75 | 75.35 | | |
| | | 5211A | 5.0 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 13.5 | 24.30 | 99.65 | | |
| | | 103B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 28.05 | 127.70 | | |
| | | 403C | 5.0 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 18.5 | 40.70 | 168.40 | | |
| | | 612B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 14.5 | 24.65 | 193.05 | | |
| | | 5231D | 5.0 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 13.0 | 27.30 | 220.35 | | |
| 12 | 10 | UWAIS Waleed | | 1995 | | | SRI | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 15.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | | |
| | | 201A | 5.0 | 1.7 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 11.0 | 18.70 | 44.20 | | |
| | | 401B | 5.0 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 13.0 | 19.50 | 63.70 | | |
| | | 302C | 5.0 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 13.5 | 21.60 | 85.30 | | |
| | | 5211A | 5.0 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 2.5 | 13.5 | 24.30 | 109.60 | | |
| | | 204C | 5.0 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 10.0 | 22.00 | 131.60 | | |
| | | 105C | 5.0 | 2.4 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 1.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 5.0 | 12.00 | 143.60 | | |
| | | 612C | 5.0 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 10.0 | 15.00 | 158.60 | | |

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/10
Tokyo, Japan**Detailed Results**
Platform FINAL**Boys B**

| | | | | |
|-------------|---------------|-----|---------------|-----|
| Referee | Julian Llinas | ESP | Judges | |
| Ast.Referee | Masaaki Ito | JPN | 1 WU Jianzhon | CHN |
| | | | 2 Eko Setiawa | INA |
| | | | 3 Masashi Nak | JPN |
| | | | 4 Yulia Fedor | KAZ |
| | | | 5 WU Ying Tan | TPE |
| | | | 6 Agnes Wong | MAS |
| | | | 7 O P Awhasti | IND |

| | |
|-------------|---------|
| Limit | 4 |
| Free | 4 |
| D.D. Limit | 7.6 |
| Temperature | 25.5 °C |
| Water Temp. | 27.0 °C |
| Weather | Reiny |

| Order | Rank | Name | | | YB | | | Federation | | | | Pnl. | Sum | Score | Total |
|-----------|-----------|---------------------|-----------|---------------------|-------------|-----|-------------|------------|-----|------------|-----|------|-----|-------|-------|
| | | Type | Height | Diff. | (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) | | | | |
| 10 | DS | LI Chak Sum | | | 1995 | | | HKG | | | | | | | |
| | | 5231D | 5.0 | 2.1 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 103B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 401B | 5.0 | 1.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 201B | 5.0 | 1.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 301B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 612B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 105C | 5.0 | 2.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 403C | 5.0 | 2.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | |
| | | 9 | DS | KARIMI Hamid | | | 1994 | | | IRI | | | | | |
| 3 | DS | OSPAN Ali | | | 1994 | | | KAZ | | | | | | | |
| | | 103B | 5.0 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 201B | 5.0 | 1.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 401B | 5.0 | 1.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 5211A | 5.0 | 1.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 105C | 5.0 | 2.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 203B | 5.0 | 2.3 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 303C | 5.0 | 2.1 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 403C | 5.0 | 2.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| 5 | DS | LEE Ka Cheok | | | 1995 | | | MAC | | | | | | | |
| | | 401B | 7.5 | 1.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 101B | 7.5 | 1.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 301B | 7.5 | 1.9 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 5231D | 5.0 | 2.1 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 403B | 5.0 | 2.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 105B | 7.5 | 2.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 5233D | 5.0 | 2.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |
| | | 203B | 5.0 | 2.3 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | |